
1
2
3
4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18

A B C D F G H

MARCH 9 10   
Day Monday Tuesday Friday
Time 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM      10:00 AM     9:00 AM

EVENT Piano Piano Ukrainian Speech Arts

Adjudicator Mikolaj 
Warszynski

Mikolaj 
Warszynski

Ksenia Maryniak Julie Golosky

Place St. John's 
Lutheran Church

St. John's 
Lutheran Church

AL Horton School A.L. Horton 
School

Time 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM
EVENT    Piano Piano       Vocal     Speech Arts

Adjudicator Mikolaj 
Warszynski

Mikolaj 
Warszynski Kimberley Denis

Julie Golosky

Place St. John's 
Lutheran Church

St. John's 
Lutheran Church

Vegreville United 
Church Sanctuary

St. Martin's 
School

Time 5:00 PM     6:00 PM       5:30 PM
EVENT Strings      Piano Musical Theatre, 

Vocal, Handbells
Adjudicator Marie Forestier Mikolaj 

Warszynski Kimberley Denis
Place Vegreville United 

Church 
Sanctuary

St. John's 
Lutheran Church

Vegreville United 
Church Auditorium

Version 7
February 26,2026

Wednesday Thursday

Wendy Brook Music Festival - 2026  Festival Schedule 
11 12 113


