

	A	B	C	D	F	G	H
1	Wendy Brook Music Festival - 2026 Festival Schedule						
2	MARCH	9	10	11	12		13
3	Day	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Friday
4	Time	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	9:00 AM
5	EVENT		Piano	Piano	Ukrainian		Speech Arts
6	Adjudicator		Mikolaj Warszynski	Mikolaj Warszynski	Ksenia Maryniak		Julie Golosky
7	Place		St. John's Lutheran Church	St. John's Lutheran Church	AL Horton School		A.L. Horton School
8	Time	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	1:00 PM
9	EVENT		Piano	Piano		Vocal	Speech Arts
10	Adjudicator		Mikolaj Warszynski	Mikolaj Warszynski		Kimberley Denis	Julie Golosky
11	Place		St. John's Lutheran Church	St. John's Lutheran Church		Vegreville United Church Sanctuary	St. Martin's School
12	Time	5:00 PM	6:00 PM			5:30 PM	
13	EVENT	Strings	Piano			Musical Theatre, Vocal, Handbells	
14	Adjudicator	Marie Forestier	Mikolaj Warszynski			Kimberley Denis	
15	Place	Vegreville United Church Sanctuary	St. John's Lutheran Church			Vegreville United Church Auditorium	
16							Version 7
17							February 26,2026
18							